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Outline 

■ 100GE Gen1 Optics & Modules 

■ 100GE Next Gen Optics & Modules 

■ 400GE Optics & Modules 
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100GE Gen1 Optics: LR4 & SR10 
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100GE Gen1 Modules: CFP & CXP 

CFP I/O:  10x 10G (CAUI) 

CXP I/O:  10x 10G (CPPI) MMF only 
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100GE Next Gen Optics: LR4 & SR4 
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100GE Modules: CFP, CFP2, CFP4 

CFP I/O:  10x 10G (CAUI), ~20W typical LR4 

CFP2 I/O:  4x 25G (CAUI-4) & 10x10G (CPPI), ~8W typ. LR4  

CFP4 I/O:  4x 25G (CAUI-4), ~5W typical LR4 
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400GE Gen1 Optics: nR16 & SR16 
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400GE Modules: CFP4x4, CFP2, CXP4x4 

CFP4x4 I/O:  16x 25G (CDAUI, NRZ) 

CFP2 I/O:  8x 50G (CDAUI-8, PAM-4 or NRZ) 

CXP4x4 I/O:  16x 25G (CDPPI, NRZ) MMF only 


